TurboFuge
High Speed Microcentrifuge
AAMC-XXXX
Operation Manual
Ver 2.0
Copyright © 2020 Blue-Ray Biotech Corp
All Rights Reserved.
Table of Contents

Issue Date: 2018.4.10
16
Appendix D: Ordering Information
Catalog No. Description
AAMC-2410 TurboFuge with 24-well rotor/plastic lid
AAMC-2411 TurboFuge with 24-well rotor/metal lid
AAMC-3610 TurboFuge with 36-well rotor/plastic lid
AAMC-3611 TurboFuge with 36-well rotor/metal lid
R-2420F Rotor 24 x 1.5/2.0 ml, Fix-angle
R-3620F Rotor 36 x 1.5/2.0 ml, Fix-angle
RL-01 Plastic rotor lid
RL-02 Metal rotor lid, aerosol tight